
F1 Legend Cartrix -3 13/03/2011

Prénom Nom Surnom Retenu Absolu course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT
1 Marc DOUAU Burrito 298 298 6 1 50 4 2 45 4 1 50 3 2 45
2 Hubert ANCIAUME Gudule 295 335 7 2 45 1 1 50 2 2 45 4 1 50 7
3 Pierre PUGINIER Arzach 292 332 7 4 40 1 4 40 4 40
4 Nicolas CAPOU NicoCap 255 360 9 11 33 5 39 6 38 5 39
5 Laurent BANDELIER Gsxf750 217 277 8 14 30 6 38 14 30
6 Richard DELIGNON PechMamba 201 201 5 5 39 3 42 1 5 39
7 Philippe MALLIET Martory 195 195 5 4 40 7 37
8 Mike SULLIVAN 175 175 5 8 36 8 36
9 Christophe COMAS 171 171 5 7 37 10 34

10 Gérard GRIMBERG Cheetah31 166 166 4 3 42 1 3 42 3 42
11 Kevin MALLIET 152 152 4 6 38
12 Nicolas VIGROUX Nik911 150 150 4 7 37 8 36
13 Stéphane MUNIER Ronnie31 139 139 4 13 31 7 37
14 Florian CUADRADO 130 130 4 9 35
15 Alexis DELIGNON Beep-Beep 109 109 3 6 38 10 34
16 Philippe CONTARINI McGyver 85 85 2
17 Michel BESSIERE Babe11 79 79 2
18 Olivier LABOUREAU Flash 78 78 2
19 Didier LE STER 76 76 2
20 Laurent RIVES 75 75 2
21 Mi h l DEDIEU P t 72 72 2 10 34
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Course 01 - 11 Janv 11

21 Michel DEDIEU Parmator 72 72 2 10 34
22 Bruno DIAZ Taz 70 70 2 9 35 9 35
23 Guilhem SANCHEZ Guitaw 69 69 2 11 33
24 Victor LE STER 68 68 2
25 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote 65 65 2 12 32
26 Thierry VALENTE 64 64 2 9 35
27 Sébastien BESSIERE 59 59 2
28 Pierre ANCIAUME Farfabull 59 59 2 16 28
29 Fred MANGENOT Kawafred 38 38 1
30 Francis BRAJON FMAF 36 36 1 8 36
31 Matthieu PIERRON VoltMan 35 35 1
32 Theo VIGROUX 33 33 1
33 Eric VIGROUX Captain 32 32 1
34 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi 32 32 1 12 32
35 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz 31 31 1 13 31
36 Stéphane AURADE 29 29 1 15 29
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Prénom Nom Surnom
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11 Kevin MALLIET
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course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT course bonus MT
1 50 2 2 45
4 40 3 42 3 3 42 4
2 45 5 1 50 4 2 45 5 1 50 7
3 42 7 37 1 50 2 2 45 11 33 2
10 34 9 35 10 34 7 37 5 39

4 40 4 40
5 39 3 42 7 37

11 33 8 36 10 34
14 30 9 35 9 35

5 39
6 38 6 38 6 38

7 37 4 40
9 35 8 36

13 31 12 32 12 32
7 37

10 34 1 50 1
10 34 2 45

5 39 5 39
8 36 4 40
11 33 3 42

6 38

Course 16 - 12 Mars 11

Position
Points

Course 09 - 13 Févr 11

Position
Points

Course 08 - 09 Févr 11

Position
Points

Course 15 - 08 Mars 11

Position
Points

Course 12 - 26 Févr 11

Position
Points

21 Michel DEDIEU Parmator
22 Bruno DIAZ Taz
23 Guilhem SANCHEZ Guitaw
24 Victor LE STER
25 Nicolas BISMUTH Coyote
26 Thierry VALENTE
27 Sébastien BESSIERE
28 Pierre ANCIAUME Farfabull
29 Fred MANGENOT Kawafred
30 Francis BRAJON FMAF
31 Matthieu PIERRON VoltMan
32 Theo VIGROUX
33 Eric VIGROUX Captain
34 Daniel TRUYEN Chtimi
35 Thierry NIGON Chaptuz
36 Stéphane AURADE

6 38

8 36
12 32 8 36

11 33
15 29

15 29 14 30
13 31

6 38

9 35
11 33

12 32
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